

A Member of the Hong Leong Group

## REQUEST FORM

То	:	Share Registrar Hong Leong Share Registration Services Sdn Bhd Level 25, Menara Hong Leong No. 6, Jalan Damanlela Bukit Damansara 50490 Kuala Lumpur Malaysia
Contact person	:	Mr Allan Tang Chin Heng Ms Lee Mun Yee
Email Telephone No. Facsimile No. Website	:	hlsrs@hongleong.com 03-2088 8818 03-2088 8990 www.guocoland.com.my

Please send to me a printed copy of the following documents of GuocoLand (Malaysia) Berhad:



Annual Report 2024 Circular to Shareholders 2024

Name of Member	:	
NRIC/Passport/Company No.	:	
CDS Account No.	:	
Correspondence Address	:	
Telephone No.	:	

Signature of Member

Date

Note to Members:

The printed copy of the Annual Report and/or Circular to Shareholders will be forwarded to you within 4 market days from the date of receipt of your request.

Fold This Flap For Sealing

Then Fold Here

Affix Stamp

## The Share Registrar Hong Leong Share Registration Services Sdn Bhd Registration No. 196901000269 (8629-P)

Level 25, Menara Hong Leong No. 6, Jalan Damanlela Bukit Damansara 50490 Kuala Lumpur Malaysia

1st Fold Here